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 28 26072 ASANSOL  0District 322C3  4  5  28 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 129 26076 BURDWAN  32District 322C3  34  46  161 0  0  0 25  21  0  0

 133 26109 RANIGANJ  85District 322C3  4  1  218 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 47 26112 ASANSOL EAST  23District 322C3  13  18  70 0  0  0 14  4  0  0

 159 30995 DURGAPUR  30District 322C3  19  28  189 0  0  0 15  13  0  0

 116 33252 BANKURA  18District 322C3  20  29  134 0  0  0 10  19  0  0

 145 34247 PANAGARH BAZAR  29District 322C3  38  56  174 1  0  0 26  30  1  0

 34 38374 ASANSOL GREATER  21District 322C3  15  27  55 0  0  0 18  9  0  0

 128 40708 KATWA  12District 322C3  35  53  140 3  0  0 4  49  1  2

 23 40819 SEHARA BAZAR  2District 322C3  5  11  25 0  0  0 2  9  0  0

 16 42235 JHALDA  4District 322C3  8  14  20 0  0  0 4  10  0  0

 68 42346 KALNA  33District 322C3  31  43  101 7  0  0 29  14  3  4

 40 44118 GALSI  15District 322C3  20  23  55 0  0  0 10  13  0  0

 18 51803 SURI TOWN  8District 322C3  6  6  26 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 30 53152 NEAMATPUR  13District 322C3  14  16  43 0  0  0 12  4  0  0

 35 53944 ANDAL  7District 322C3  4  4  42 1  0  0 1  3  0  1

 21 54060 MANKAR  1District 322C3  4  7  22 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 35 57519 UKHRA  3District 322C3  3  4  38 1  0  0 3  1  0  1

 26 57690 MURARAI  1District 322C3  9  9  27 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 32 57712 BURDWAN CENTRAL  20District 322C3  9  10  52 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 38 57900 JAMALPUR  9District 322C3  10  14  47 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 25 58351 BANKURA MALLABHUM  9District 322C3  4  4  34 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 62 58895 PURULIA MANBHUM  12District 322C3  12  13  74 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 41 58936 BURDWAN MID TOWN  3District 322C3  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 59688 ASANSOL CITY  7District 322C3  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 25 60944 BAHULA  6District 322C3  3  3  31 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 16 62649 JAMURIA BAZAR  0District 322C3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 63362 SURI GREATER  4District 322C3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 19 64261 MANTESWAR  2District 322C3  4  4  21 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 15 64504 ILLAMBAZAR  5District 322C3  6  14  20 0  0  0 5  9  0  0

 21 64916 GUSKARA TOWN  11District 322C3  8  19  32 0  0  0 11  8  0  0

 15 66577 RUPNARAYNPUR  20District 322C3  5  6  35 4  0  0 6  0  4  0

 15 66956 ASANSOL MEGA CITY  11District 322C3  9  14  26 1  0  0 11  3  0  1

 0 78537 ASANSOL PUSPANJALI  28District 322C3  5  11  28 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 84398 DURGAPUR CENTRAL  8District 322C3  9  14  23 0  0  0 6  8  0  0

 12 97486 HATGOBINDAPUR MILAN  8District 322C3  4  15  20 1  0  0 8  7  0  1

 24 99289 BURDWAN WEST  13District 322C3  10  23  37 0  0  0 13  10  0  0

 23 99639 NUTANHAT  1District 322C3  5  18  24 0  0  0 0  18  0  0

 31 101893 ASANSOL NORTH  9District 322C3  9  9  40 1  0  0 8  1  0  1

 29 104120 DURGAPUR STEEL CITY  14District 322C3  15  20  43 0  0  0 14  6  0  0

 53 104649 PANDAVESWAR  CENTRAL  10District 322C3  16  18  63 0  0  0 9  9  0  0

 38 106247 BURDWAN ARANEE  10District 322C3  9  12  48 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 15 106384 BAIDYAPUR  6District 322C3  6  9  21 4  0  0 6  3  0  4

 25 106488 CHITTARANJAN  18District 322C3  14  13  43 4  0  0 8  5  2  2

 4 107859 PARULDANGA  0District 322C3  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 111010 BISHNUPUR CENTRAL  8District 322C3  13  34  69 0  0  0 7  27  0  0

 20 111442 MEJIA  11District 322C3  6  7  31 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 9 115284 RAMPURHAT LOTUS  0District 322C3  2  2  9 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 11 117680 CHITTARANJAN RAIL CITY  6District 322C3  1  4  17 3  0  0 2  2  3  0

 15 118663 BURDWAN NABA DIGANTA  5District 322C3  4  6  20 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 9 120175 Uttarampur Jitpur  10District 322C3  2  2  19 5  0  0 2  0  2  3

 11 122881 Burdwan Arunodoy  9District 322C3  5  9  20 3  0  0 5  4  2  1

 3 123638 Chittaranjan Amladahi  2District 322C3  1  3  5 1  0  0 1  2  1  0

 21 125008 Asansol Axis  12District 322C3  5  8  33 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 37 125530 Asansol  Shatabdi  10District 322C3  4  7  47 4  0  0 3  4  2  2

 21 126351 Rupnarayanpur Shatabdi  12District 322C3  8  18  33 0  0  0 8  10  0  0
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 6 126488 Asansol Shatarupa  10District 322C3  4  8  16 1  0  0 4  4  1  0

 19 131153 Budbud  1District 322C3  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 38 131562 Bankura Central  18District 322C3  8  16  56 10  0  0 11  5  6  4

 14 131609 Durgapur Dishari  9District 322C3  8  8  23 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 29 133656 Kotulpur Saradamoni  4District 322C3  7  25  33 0  0  0 3  22  0  0

 12 135389 Chittaranjan Swarnanjali  8District 322C3  3  12  20 0  0  0 5  7  0  0

 29 137188 Asansol Udayan  15District 322C3  10  11  44 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 35 138609 Burdwan Agranee  27District 322C3  24  32  62 0  0  0 19  13  0  0

 0 138631 Asansol Samannoy  0District 322C3  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 140997 Burdwan Medilink  7District 322C3  4  8  24 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 39 147402 Ukhra Greater  7District 322C3  9  9  46 1  0  0 3  6  0  1

 15 150172 Kajora Gram  0District 322C3  5  5  15 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 16 153566 Bolpur Santiniketan Greater  7District 322C3  7  8  23 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 19 153933 Paikar  4District 322C3  6  10  23 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 0 153956 Kalna Dynamic Ladies  10District 322C3  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 155061 Raipur Jangalmahal  0District 322C3  5  10  17 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 11 155097 Burdwan Renaissance  3District 322C3  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 155425 Kalna Greater  0District 322C3  7  3  6 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 22 155622 Gopalmath  15District 322C3  10  21  37 0  0  0 13  8  0  0

 6 156164 Adra  0District 322C3  2  4  6 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 14 157212 Raniganj Learning Leaders  7District 322C3  3  4  21 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 5 157341 Bhagabanpur  1District 322C3  4  4  6 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 5 157406 Asansol Achievers  0District 322C3  2  2  5 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 32 171458 DURGAPUR TOWN  10District 322C3  12  13  42 0  0  0 8  5  0  0

 14 172361 Dubrajpur  6District 322C3  13  16  20 0  0  0 7  9  0  0

 7 178029 Durgapur Care  5District 322C3  6  6  12 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 7 180497 Sonamukhi  3District 322C3  2  8  10 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 27 180645 Raniganj J K Nagar  0District 322C3  6  6  27 0  0  0 0  6  0  0
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 9 180672 Ketugram Roundi  3District 322C3  8  4  12 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 10 182346 Durgapur Ananda Ashram  6District 322C3  13  10  16 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 11 183275 Burdwan Agranee Greater  11District 322C3  11  12  22 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 19 185382 Burdwan Humanity  1District 322C3  9  9  20 0  0  0 1  8  0  0

 16 185425 Burdwan Inn  6District 322C3  8  17  22 0  0  0 6  11  0  0

 15 185497 Bolpur Rabindraniketan  5District 322C3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 186344 Ukhra Jivak  1District 322C3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 186651 Durgapur Jana Kalyan Sangha  0District 322C3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 186894 Asansol Traders  1District 322C3  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 20 190501 Dannya  0District 322C3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 191454 Durgapur Purbanchal  8District 322C3  10  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,701  3,586 885
 95

 745  1,084  56  0  0519 565  28  28
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